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Entice—Me

food + passion

Beverages Menu



“CREATING UNIQUE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS FOR
MORE THAN 20 YEARS”.

Whether your event is for 5 or 5,000 we can customise your
catering + create a bespoke menu to suit you + your guests.

EMAIL:
info@enticemecatering.com.au

PHONE:
Head office 3257 0003
Kym 0400 339 965

enticmecatering.com.au (07) 3257 0003
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Meeting Beverages.

BASIC TEA AND COFFEE

- With Thermo pod
- Instant coffee, black tea, milk (full cream & light)
- Sugar & sweetener, disposable eco cups & spoons.

Real China can be arranged w/ an additional hire cost.

BOUTIQUE TEA AND COFFEE

- With Thermo pod

- Brewed coffee bags, assorted black & herbal teas,
milk (full cream, light & soy milk),

- Sugar & sweetener, disposable eco cups & spoons.

Real China can be arranged w/ an additional hire cost.

2L JUICE

- Choice of apple, pineapple or orange.

300ML CHARLIES JUICE

- Choice of apple or orange.

v — vegetarian / vg — vegan

gf — gluten free / df — dairy free

minimum of 20 people chef may be required,
dependant on menu staff & equipment will
be charged additionally

$2.80 PP

$3.80 PP

$9.90 EACH

$6 EACH

enticmecatering.com.au (07) 3257 0003



Meeting Beverages cont.

600ML STILL WATER BOTTLE
250ML SPARKIING MINERAL WATER

1.25L SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

SOFT DRINK CANS
1.25L SOFT DRINK BOTTLE

- Choice of Coke, Coke No Sugar & Lemonade

2L HOUSE MADE DRINKS

- Pineapple & Mint Refreshers
- Strawberry & Guava Fusion
- Infused Iced Tea of the day

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Beverage packages on request, please contact our team.

v — vegetarian / vg — vegan

gf — gluten free / df — dairy free

minimum of 20 people chef may be required,
dependant on menu staff & equipment will
be charged additionally

$4 EACH
$4.95 EACH
$7.90 EACH

$3 EACH
$7.90 EACH

$9.90 EACH

enticmecatering.com.au (07) 3257 0003



Terms + Conditions

Contact us today to place your order, customise your quote and all enquiries.
We look forward to assisting you with all your catering needs.

Orders + Enquiries

p: (07) 3257 0003

e: info@enticemecatering.com.au
Founder

Kym Carson

p: (07) 3257 0003

m: 0400 339 965
e: info@enticemecatering.com.au

To view Terms + Conditions including delivery times and payment options please visit:
www.enticemecatering.com.au/terms
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