

Beverages Menu

"CREATING UNIQUE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS FOR MORE THAN 20 YEARS".

Whether your event is for 5 or 5,000 we can customise your catering + create a bespoke menu to suit you + your guests.

EMAIL: info@enticemecatering.com.au

PHONE: Head office 3257 0003 Kym 0400 339 965



Meeting Beverages.

BASIC TEA AND COFFEE - With Thermo pod - Instant coffee, black tea, milk (full cream & light) - Sugar & sweetener, disposable eco cups & spoons.	\$2.80 PP
Real China can be arranged w/ an additional hire cost.	
BOUTIQUE TEA AND COFFEE	\$3.80 PP
- With Thermo pod - Brewed coffee bags, assorted black & herbal teas, milk (full cream, light & soy milk), - Sugar & sweetener, disposable eco cups & spoons.	
Real China can be arranged w/ an additional hire cost.	
2L JUICE	\$9.90 EACH
- Choice of apple, pineapple or orange.	,
300ML CHARLIES JUICE	\$6 EACH

- Choice of apple or orange.



Meeting Beverages cont.

600ML STILL WATER BOTTLE	\$4 EACH
250ML SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	\$4.95 EACH
1.25L SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	\$7.90 EACH
SOFT DRINK CANS 1.25L SOFT DRINK BOTTLE - Choice of Coke, Coke No Sugar & Lemonade	\$3 EACH \$7.90 EACH
2L HOUSE MADE DRINKS - Pineapple & Mint Refreshers - Strawberry & Guava Fusion	\$9.90 EACH

- Infused Iced Tea of the day

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Beverage packages on request, please contact our team.

v — vegetarian / vg — vegan
gf — gluten free / df — dairy free
minimum of 20 people chef may be required,
dependant on menu staff & equipment will
be charged additionally

Terms + Conditions

Contact us today to place your order, customise your quote and all enquiries. We look forward to assisting you with all your catering needs.

Orders + Enquiries

p: (07) 3257 0003 e: info@enticemecatering.com.au

Founder

Kym Carson p: (07) 3257 0003 m: 0400 339 965 e: info@enticemecatering.com.au

> To view Terms + Conditions including delivery times and payment options please visit: <u>www.enticemecatering.com.au/terms</u>



